
1 AEEENIR

2 EEETLUW ANIERE H4  14 14

3 NEEARTU AWELE 4H  28 42

4 AKABOSU ETERNUA I8  64 106

5 PUASEEX KOUBAS 15D 89 195

6 OALAPPU AXEES J9  74 269

7 PFQAATT PLOUK D11 32 301

8 VPVAREZ AFAT K11 29 330

9 LIGIMOR AVEZ G6  67 397

10 ILLIMIN ORGANIERE H1  30 427

11 ILHILOT MIN F6  26 453

12 LOIQULU HIT 5J  23 476

13 CAEEIOR QUIPOU 11A 30 506

14 CLEMITS ECOEURAI B7  74 580

15 JLIEMNP CISTE L10 38 618

16 ILRELNY JUMP F10 30 648

17 TRELLLV YIN 3L  36 684

18 DGBFIU[ VET M9  19 703

19 BDDLIT[ GNoUF N2  32 735

20 BMADLRR DIDoT A5  32 767

21 MLLRERS DAB A13 23 790

22 ELLNORS SE G11 21 811

23 EMLLNRR LOS O1  25 836

REM C5  13 849

Coup
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